Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seqg= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY
INC; Index Type= Land Records;

Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description
200612290006 |12/29/2006 KEYSTONE Grantor AGREEMENT 34 102 Lot#:8 Lot:A
36310 12:24:10 BUILDING Book:34
COMPANY INC Pg:102
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE IlI
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-9
200612290006 |12/29/2006 KEYSTONE Grantor AGREEMENT 34 102 Lot#:7 Lot:A
36310 12:24:10 BUILDING Book:34
COMPANY INC Pg:102
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE IlI
RESURVEY
200611090005 |11/09/2006 KEYSTONE Grantor DEEDS LORRIN 37 105 Lot#:6 Book:37
51330 09:51:11 BUILDING GROUP LLC Pg:105
COMPANY INC Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND
200611090005 (11/09/2006 KEYSTONE Grantor DEEDS LORRIN 37 105 Lot#:5 Book:37
51330 09:51:11 BUILDING GROUP LLC Pg:105
COMPANY INC Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND
200611090005 |11/09/2006 KEYSTONE Grantor DEEDS LORRIN 37 105 Lot#:9 Book:37
51330 09:51:11 BUILDING GROUP LLC Pg:105
COMPANY INC Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND
200611090005 (11/09/2006 KEYSTONE Grantor DEEDS LORRIN 37 105 Lot#:7 Book:37
51330 09:51:11 BUILDING GROUP LLC Pg:105
COMPANY INC Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND
200611090005 |11/09/2006 KEYSTONE Grantor DEEDS LORRIN 37 105 Lot#:16
51330 09:51:11 BUILDING GROUP LLC Book:37
COMPANY INC Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND
200611090005 (11/09/2006 KEYSTONE Grantor DEEDS LORRIN 37 105 Lot#:20
51330 09:51:11 BUILDING GROUP LLC Book:37
COMPANY INC Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND
200611090005 (11/09/2006 KEYSTONE Grantor DEEDS LORRIN 37 105 Lot#:21
51330 09:51:11 BUILDING GROUP LLC Book:37
COMPANY INC Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND
200611090005 |11/09/2006 KEYSTONE Grantor DEEDS LORRIN 37 105 Lot#:22
51330 09:51:11 BUILDING GROUP LLC Book:37
COMPANY INC Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL

AND




200611090005
51330

11/09/2006
09:51:11

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor

DEEDS

LORRIN
GROUP LLC

37

105

Lot#:26
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

200611090005
51330

11/09/2006
09:51:11

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor

DEEDS

LORRIN
GROUP LLC

37

105

Lot#:29
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

200611090005
51330

11/09/2006
09:51:11

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor

DEEDS

LORRIN
GROUP LLC

37

105

Lot#:25
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

200611090005
51330

11/09/2006
09:51:11

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor

DEEDS

LORRIN
GROUP LLC

37

105

Lot#:28
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

200611090005
51330

11/09/2006
09:51:11

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor

DEEDS

LORRIN
GROUP LLC

37

105

Lot#:36
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

200606220003
00010

06/22/2006
11:17:19

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor

DEEDS

SCHEUFENS,
DEBORAH

34

102

Lot#:3 Lot:A
Book:34
Pg:102
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE IlI
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-9

200607070003
27060

07/07/2006
02:39:40

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor

DEEDS

RITTER,
MELISSA M

34

102

Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:34
Pg:102
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE IlI
RESURVEY
LOTS 1-9

200608170004
04200

08/17/2006
02:03:47

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor

DEEDS

WAGNER JAY
A

34

102

Lot#:7 Lot:A
Book:34
Pg:102
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE IlI
RESURVEY

200612290006
36320

12/29/2006
12:24:11

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor

DEEDS

MORRIS,
MARIAN

34

102

Lot#:8 Lot:A
Book:34
Pg:102
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE IlI
RESURVEY




200606050002 |06/05/2006 KEYSTONE Grantor MORTGAGE |REGIONS 24 8 Lot#:4 Book:24
64150 02:27:04 BUILDING BANK Pg:8
COMPANY INC Sub:YEAGER
COMMERCIAL
PARK NORTH
RESURVEY
LOT 1
200606280003 |06/28/2006 KEYSTONE Grantor DEEDS BRATHWAITE, 34 102 Lot#:2 Lot:A
11960 02:33:14 BUILDING RAFAEL O Book:34
COMPANY INC Pg:102
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE llI
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-9
200607170003 |07/17/2006 KEYSTONE Grantor DEEDS CLARK, 34 102 Lot#:5 Lot:A
44380 03:49:07 BUILDING JAMES L Book:34
COMPANY INC Pg:102
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE Il
RESURVEY
LOTS 1-9
200607170003 |07/17/2006 KEYSTONE Grantor DEEDS MCCLESKEY, 34 102 Lot#:6 Lot:A
44410 03:53:07 BUILDING DONALD O Book:34
COMPANY INC Pg:102
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE Il
RESURVEY
LOTS 1-9
200611090005 |11/09/2006 KEYSTONE Grantor DEEDS LORRIN 37 105 Lot#:4 Book:37
51330 09:51:11 BUILDING GROUP LLC Pg:105
COMPANY INC Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND
200611090005 |11/09/2006 KEYSTONE Grantor DEEDS LORRIN 37 105 Lot#:1 Book:37
51330 09:51:11 BUILDING GROUP LLC Pg:105
COMPANY INC Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND
200611090005 |11/09/2006 KEYSTONE Grantor DEEDS LORRIN 37 105 Lot#:2 Book:37
51330 09:51:11 BUILDING GROUP LLC Pg:105
COMPANY INC Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND
200611090005 |11/09/2006 KEYSTONE Grantor DEEDS LORRIN 37 105 Lot#:8 Book:37
51330 09:51:11 BUILDING GROUP LLC Pg:105
COMPANY INC Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND
200611090005 |(11/09/2006 KEYSTONE Grantor DEEDS LORRIN 37 105 Lot#:3 Book:37
51330 09:51:11 BUILDING GROUP LLC Pg:105
COMPANY INC Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND
200611090005 |11/09/2006 KEYSTONE Grantor DEEDS LORRIN 37 105 Lot#:11
51330 09:51:11 BUILDING GROUP LLC Book:37
COMPANY INC Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL

AND




200611090005
51330

11/09/2006
09:51:11

KEYSTONE Grantor

BUILDING
COMPANY INC

DEEDS

LORRIN
GROUP LLC

37

105

Lot#:12
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND




