Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC: Index Type= Land Records: Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal Instrument # Description 200612290006 KEYSTONE 34 12/29/2006 Grantor AGREEMENT 102 Lot#:8 Lot:A 36310 12:24:10 BUILDING Book:34 COMPANY INC Pg:102 Sub:MEADOW BROOK TOWNHOMES PHASE III RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-9 200612290006 12/29/2006 KEYSTONE AGREEMENT 34 102 Lot#:7 Lot:A Grantor 36310 12:24:10 BUILDING Book:34 Pg:102 Sub:MEADOW COMPANY INC BROOK TOWNHOMES PHASE III RESURVEY 200611090005 11/09/2006 KEYSTONE Grantor DEEDS LORRIN 37 105 Lot#:6 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL 51330 09:51:11 BUILDING GROUP LLC COMPANY INC AND 200611090005 37 11/09/2006 KEYSTONE Grantor DEEDS LORRIN 105 Lot#:5 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL GROUP LLC 51330 09:51:11 BUILDING COMPANY INC AND 11/09/2006 KEYSTONE Grantor DEEDS 37 105 Lot#:9 Book:37 200611090005 LORRIN BUILDING GROUP LLC 51330 Pg:105 09:51:11 COMPANY INC Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND 200611090005 11/09/2006 KEYSTONE Grantor DEEDS LORRIN 37 105 Lot#:7 Book:37 51330 09:51:11 BUILDING **GROUP LLC** Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT COMPANY INC **BROOKHIGHL** AND 200611090005 11/09/2006 **KEYSTONE** Grantor DEEDS LORRIN 37 105 Lot#:16 51330 09:51:11 BUILDING **GROUP LLC** Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT **COMPANY INC BROOKHIGHL** AND 200611090005 11/09/2006 KEYSTONE Grantor DEEDS LORRIN 37 105 Lot#:20 51330 09:51:11 BUILDING **GROUP LLC** Book:37 Pg:105 **COMPANY INC** Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND 200611090005 11/09/2006 KEYSTONE Grantor DEEDS LORRIN 37 105 Lot#:21 51330 09:51:11 BUILDING **GROUP LLC** Book:37 COMPANY INC Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND 37 200611090005 11/09/2006 **KEYSTONE** Grantor DEEDS LORRIN 105 Lot#:22 BUILDING GROUP LLC Book:37 51330 09:51:11 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT COMPANY INC **BROOKHIGHL** AND

200611090005 51330	11/09/2006 09:51:11	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LORRIN GROUP LLC	37	105	Lot#:26 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
200611090005 51330	11/09/2006 09:51:11	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LORRIN GROUP LLC	37	105	Lot#:29 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
200611090005 51330	11/09/2006 09:51:11	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LORRIN GROUP LLC	37	105	Lot#:25 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
200611090005 51330	11/09/2006 09:51:11	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LORRIN GROUP LLC	37	105	Lot#:28 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
200611090005 51330	11/09/2006 09:51:11	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LORRIN GROUP LLC	37	105	Lot#:36 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
200606220003	06/22/2006 11:17:19	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SCHEUFENS, DEBORAH	34	102	Lot#:3 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:102 Sub:MEADOW BROOK TOWNHOMES PHASE III RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-9
200607070003 27060	07/07/2006 02:39:40	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	RITTER, MELISSA M	34	102	Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:102 Sub:MEADOW BROOK TOWNHOMES PHASE III RESURVEY LOTS 1-9
200608170004 04200	08/17/2006 02:03:47	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WAGNER JAY	34	102	Lot#:7 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:102 Sub:MEADOW BROOK TOWNHOMES PHASE III RESURVEY
200612290006 36320	12/29/2006 12:24:11	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MORRIS, MARIAN	34	102	Lot#:8 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:102 Sub:MEADOW BROOK TOWNHOMES PHASE III RESURVEY

200606050002 64150	06/05/2006 02:27:04	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK	24	8	Lot#:4 Book:24 Pg:8 Sub:YEAGER COMMERCIAL PARK NORTH RESURVEY LOT 1
200606280003 11960	06/28/2006 02:33:14	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BRATHWAITE, RAFAEL O	34	102	Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:102 Sub:MEADOW BROOK TOWNHOMES PHASE III RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-9
200607170003 44380	07/17/2006 03:49:07	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CLARK, JAMES L	34	102	Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:102 Sub:MEADOW BROOK TOWNHOMES PHASE III RESURVEY LOTS 1-9
200607170003	07/17/2006 03:53:07	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCCLESKEY, DONALD O	34	102	Lot#:6 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:102 Sub:MEADOW BROOK TOWNHOMES PHASE III RESURVEY LOTS 1-9
200611090005 51330	11/09/2006 09:51:11	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LORRIN GROUP LLC	37	105	Lot#:4 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
200611090005 51330	11/09/2006 09:51:11	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LORRIN GROUP LLC	37	105	Lot#:1 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
200611090005 51330	11/09/2006 09:51:11	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LORRIN GROUP LLC	37	105	Lot#:2 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
200611090005 51330	11/09/2006 09:51:11	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LORRIN GROUP LLC	37	105	Lot#:8 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
200611090005 51330	11/09/2006 09:51:11	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LORRIN GROUP LLC	37	105	Lot#:3 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
200611090005 51330	11/09/2006 09:51:11	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LORRIN GROUP LLC	37	105	Lot#:11 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND

200611090005	37 105 Lot#:12 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
--------------	--